
YOUTH COUNCIL COMPOSITION SUMMARY SHEET 
 

LWIB Name: Southern 14 Workforce Investment Board, Inc. LWIA #26 
Chairman:  Wayne Eichorn    Date: September 29, 2014 
 
 MEMBER ADDRESS  PHONE REPRESENTING FEDERALLY 
       REQUIRED 
Boma, Roger 
midfive@frontier.com 

PO Box 505 
Harrisburg, IL 62946 252-6020 WIA Title I A-Board Member 

Boyd, Jean Ellen 
jeanb@shawneecc.edu 

8364 Shawnee College Road 
Ullin, IL  62992 634-3240 Shawnee Community 

College B-Youth Service Agencies 

Eichorn, Wayne 
RWE53@shawneelink.com 

Route #2, Box 108 
Elizabethtown, IL  62931 285-3418 So. 14 Board A-Board Member 

Floyd, David 
dcfloyd@fs.fed.us 

Route #1 Box 104A 
Golconda, IL  62938 285-5210 Job Corps F-Job Corps 

Glenn, Ronda 
eldwia@shawneelink.net 

PO Box 133 
McLeansboro, IL  62859 643-3098 Former Participants E-Former Participants 

Hampton, Bryce 
bryce.hampton@illinois.gov 

PO Box 348 
Harrisburg, IL  62946 253-7681 Office of 

 Rehabilitation Services B-Youth Service Agencies 

Hardin, Les 
n/a 

Route #1, Box 7 
Herod, IL  62947 264-5771 Southern 14 Board Member A-Board Member 

Hayes, Marsha 
mshayes12@hotmail.com 

408 E. Vine Street 
Vienna, IL  62995 658-2611 Family Counseling B-Youth Service Agencies 

Hillyard, Myra 
myra.hillyard@illinois.gov 

320 E. Raymond Street 
Harrisburg, IL  62946 

253-7161 
 ext 234 

Department of Human 
Servces B-Youth Service Agencies 

Kaytor, David 
dskaytor@wovsed.org 

800 S. Division Street 
Norris City, IL  62869 378-2131 W.O.V.S.E.D. B-Youth Service Agencies 

Martin, Doris 
doris.m.wia@shawneedevelopment.org 

PO Box 298 
 530 W. Washington 
Karnak, IL  62956 

634-2201 Shawnee Development 
Council, Inc. 

B-Youth Services 
Agencies 

Maynor, Tom 
southernilsuperiork9@yahoo.com 

100 Courthouse Hill 
Elizabethtown, IL  62946 287-2271 Juvenile Justice/Law 

Enforcement 
B-Juvenile Justice/Law 
Enforcement 

McBride, Ginger 
gingerm@shawneecc.edu 

8364 Shawnee College Road 
Ullin, IL  62992 634-3419 Shawnee Community 

College B-Youth Service Agencies 

Pettijohn, Ken 
ceo@wadi-inc.com 

110 Latham Street 
Enfield, IL  62835 963-2387 Wabash Area Development, 

Inc. B-Youth Service Agencies 

Smith, Dennis 
dsmithefe@gmail.com 

PO Box 287 
 800 Division Street 
Norris City, IL  62869 

378-2274 O.W.V.R.V.S. B-Youth Service Agencies 

Spammer, Debbie 
debs@5co.alxndr.k12.il.us 

PO Box 70 
Tamms, IL  62988 747-2703 5 County Regional 

 Vocational System B-Youth Service Agencies 

Steele, Rita 
Rsteelegrandma12@yahoo.com 

PO Box 223, 501 N. Pearl St 
McLeansboro, IL  62859 294-0240 Parent of Youth D-Parent of Eligible 

Youth 
Steward, Larry 
ssteward@shawneelink.com 

PO Box 297 
Rosiclare, IL  62982 285-3570 So. 14 Board A-Board Member 

Taylor, Jim 
jtaylor@roe20.org 

2473 County Road 800 E 
Burnt Prairie, IL  62820 841-3042 Alternative Schools ROE #20 A-Youth Service Agencies 

Ulrich, Janet 
julrich@roe02.k12.il.us 

17 Rustic Campus Drive 
Ullin, IL  62292 634-2292 ROE# 02 B-Youth Service 

Williams, Denna 
denna.w@shawneedevelopment.org 

PO Box 298, 530 West 
Washington 
Karnak, IL  62959 

634-2201 WIA Title I A-Board Member 

Wills, Carolyn 
mcha@midwestmail.com 

PO Box 528 
1209 East 5th Street 
Metropolis, IL  62960 

524-8411 Massac County Housing 
Authority 

C-Public Housing 
Authorities 

Wingo, Barbara 
abixby@accessus.net 

213 S. Shaw Street 
Harrisburg, IL  62946 252-8380 Anna Bixby Women's 

Center B-Youth Service Agencies 

 


